
“Perfect Partners”

AUGERMINI

Drill Earth/ Stone/ Tarmac

Vertical and Horizontal Drilling    

         Screw Anchor Installation

Also For Mini Loaders 
and Tractors

• Range of Auger Drives to suit excavators and loaders from 0.8 to 10 tonnes

• Manufactured in Australia and the UK

• High quality industry standard motors and gearboxes for reliability and durability

• Three year motor warranty, five year gearbox warranty

• Mounting options for direct mount, cradle mount and quick coupler applications

• Output shaft adapters for auger compatibility



** In earth conditions

Exac-One Ltd
The Mount Buildings
Upton on Severn
Worcs
WR8 0QL
United Kingdom

Tel: +44(0)1684 593052 
Fax: +44(0)1684 592249 
info@exac-one.co.uk 
www.exac-one.co.uk   
July  2020

O
n

e

The Attachment Specialist

PDD-2 PDX2-2 PD3-2 PD4-5 PD6-5 PD10-5

Carrier Weight tonnes 0.8-2.0 2-3 2.5-5 4-6 5.5-8 7-10

Unit Weight kg 46 48 55 56 84 112

Oil Flow Range l/m 15-45 30-50 45-75 50-85 70-115 80-115

Max Pressure bar 240 240 240 240 240 240

Max Torque N/m 1171 2307 3544 4473 5607 8568

Output Shaft* 65mm rnd 65mm rnd 65mm rnd 75mm sq 75mm sq 75mm sq

Drill Dia Range** mm 100-500 100-600 150-750 150-900 150-1000 150-1000

Mini Auger Technical

* Other shaft types and adapters available



Mini Auger Drive Unit Price List

Please note:  Prices inclusive of two-pin mounting bracket with linkage 
block and hoses. Earth drills priced separately. Prices do not include 
delivery.
All prices are subject to vat at 20%

Exac-One Ltd
The Mount Buildings
Tunnel Hill
Upton on Severn
Worcs
WR8 0QL
United Kingdom

Tel: 01684 593052
Fax: 01684 592249
info@exac-one.co.uk
www.exac-one.co.uk

01/08/2021

    Model       Price (£)

PDD-2

PDX2-2

PD3-2

PD4-5

 PD6-5

PD10-5

£1361.00

£2042.00

£1583.00

£1796.00

£2697.00

£2548.00


	Exac Mini Auger Flier Feb 19.pdf
	Mini Auger Price List June Mar19.pdf



