

MINI-AUGER

Drill Earth/ Stone/ Tarmac

Vertical and Horizontal Drilling

Screw Anchor Installation

Also For Mini Loaders
and Tractors

- Range of Auger Drives to suit excavators and loaders from 0.8 to 10 tonnes
- Manufactured in Australia and the UK
- High quality industry standard motors and gearboxes for reliability and durability
- Three year motor warranty, five year gearbox warranty
- Mounting options for direct mount, cradle mount and quick coupler applications
- Output shaft adapters for auger compatibility

"Perfect Partners"



Exac-One Ltd The Mount Buildings Upton on Severn Worcs WR8 0QL **United Kingdom**

Tel: +44(0)1684 593052 Fax: +44(0)1684 592249 info@exac-one.co.uk www.exac-one.co.uk

July 2020

Mini Auger Technical

		PDD-2	PDX2-2	PD3-2	PD4-5	PD6-5	PD10-5
Carrier Weight	tonnes	0.8-2.0	2-3	2.5-5	4-6	5.5-8	7-10
Unit Weight	kg	46	48	55	56	84	112
Oil Flow Range	l/m	15-45	30-50	45-75	50-85	70-115	80-115
Max Pressure	bar	240	240	240	240	240	240
Max Torque	N/m	1171	2307	3544	4473	5607	8568
Output Shaft*		65mm rnd	65mm rnd	65mm rnd	75mm sq	75mm sq	75mm sq
Drill Dia Range**	mm	100-500	100-600	150-750	150-900	150-1000	150-1000

^{*} Other shaft types and adapters available

^{**} In earth conditions



Exac-One Ltd
The Mount Buildings
Tunnel Hill
Upton on Severn
Worcs
WR8 0QL
United Kingdom

Tel: 01684 593052 Fax: 01684 592249 info@exac-one.co.uk www.exac-one.co.uk

Mini Auger **Drive Unit** Price List

Model	Price (£)		
PDD-2	£1361.00		
PDX2-2	£1583.00		
PD3-2	£1796.00		
PD4-5	£2042.00		
PD6-5	£2548.00		
PD10-5	£2697.00		

Please note: Prices inclusive of **two-pin** mounting bracket with linkage block and hoses. Earth drills priced separately. Prices do not include delivery.

All prices are subject to vat at 20%